Ribblesdale CC

2nd Monthly Open Competition 2020/21 - Group A - Judged Tuesday 8th of December 2020
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Damselfly

Perfect Landing

Walking the Dog

Triple Cross

Hello Boys

Cold Water

Forever Friends

Cuckoo and Reed Bunting Clash
Adoir

Coal Tit

Squabbling Starlings
Mercats

Weather Clock

Eilean Donan Castle
Beautiful Light

Strike a Light

Fiddler on the Roof

Firber House

The Lesson

Wary

Dancing Smoke

Smokey pattern

Letting of Steam

Pied Kingfisher

Stepping into Autumn

Out hunting... Great Potoo
Flowers on Blue

Thistle and Bee

Durdle Door - Jurassic Coast
Piel Island Wreck

Skye Bridge, From Skye
Rock Lighthouse - New Brighton
Heron

Otter

Casey

Aynhams - Rimington
Ready for the prom

Corn Bales

Deserted Downham

The River Ribble

The Ballgown

Hornbill

A socially distanced wedding
Taking a Shower

Safe Harbour Newhaven
Eastbourne Pier
Reflections of Tockholes

SUCCESs

Paul MacNeall
Steve Proctor
Graham Dudley
Graham Dudley
Michael Whittaker
Gary Williamson
Michael Whittaker
Steve Proctor
Annette Willacy
Bob Smith

Steve Proctor
Raymond Greenwood
Raymond Greenwood
Michael Whittaker
Steve Proctor
Gary Williamson
Gary Williamson
Trevor Marklew
Trevor Marklew
Trevor Marklew
John Fletcher
John Fletcher
John Fletcher
Ann Moyle

Paul MacNeall
Ann Moyle

Bob Smith

Paul MacNeall
Alan Tarry

Alan Tarry
Michael Whittaker
Alan Tarry
Raymond Greenwood
Raymond Greenwood
Gary Williamson
Trevor Marklew
Annette Willacy
Graham Dudley
Graham Dudley
Ann Moyle

Ann Moyle

Bob Smith

Bob Smith

Paul MacNeall
Alan Tarry
Annette Willacy
Annette Willacy
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10008503
10008470
10008778
10008661
10008161
10008800
10008154
10008148
10008713
10008517
10008145
10008232
10008234
10008155
10008146
10008799
10008802
10008770
10008772
10008773
10008552
10008553
10008554
10008506
10008502
10008510
10008516
10008501
10008472
10008473
10008157
10008476
10008231
10008233
10008801
10008771
10008712
10008662
10008660
10008509
10008511
10008515
10008518
10008490
10008475
10008715
10008711
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C

C

C

C
Gold
HC
HC
HC
HC
Silver
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48

Overflow

SUCCESs
UK Club Photography Competition Entry System

John Fletcher 10008555
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